FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BSc - BSc Psychology SF
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC (E)
Science through the Prism of English II
24UEN-AEC213
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2520195 ADITHYA A 285843263416 3 6 4.29 10.29 4 4 8 19 20 18 12 30 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
2 U2520196 DEVIKA R NAIR 704187893301 3 6 4.07 10.07 4 4 8 19 20 19 10 29 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
3 U2520197 KRISHNAPRIYA L PRADEEP 525559020195 3 6 4.93 10.93 4 4 8 19 20 25 12 37 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
4 U2520198 L AADILAKSHMI 805783827236 3 6 5.14 11.14 4 4 8 20 20 25 12 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0
5 U2520199 LEKSHMI RENJITHKUMAR 537288269942 3 6 2.79 8.79 4 4 8 17 20 12 5 17 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
6 U2520200 AKSHAY P ANIL 713208937575 3 6 3.21 9.21 4 4 8 18 20 17 6 23 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
7 U2520201 KARTHIK C A 184616492568 3 6 4.5 10.5 4 4 8 19 20 24 12 36 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
8 U2520202 AJIRA YAHIYA 233711388425 3 6 4.5 10.5 4 4 8 19 20 25 11 36 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
9 U2520203 ANUPAMA S AJITH 602069042895 3 6 4.5 10.5 4 4 8 19 20 13 9 22 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
10 U2520204 BEENA MARY C 468289845321 3 6 2.79 8.79 4 4 8 17 20 20 8 28 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
11 U2520205 GOPIKA M S 816867675958 3 6 4.07 10.07 4 4 8 19 20 20 7 27 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
12 U2520206 GOPIKA RAJ J R 247904183319 3 6 4.71 10.71 4 4 8 19 20 19 9 28 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
13 U2520207 HAJARA .A 921830275769 3 6 4.93 10.93 4 4 8 19 20 14 8 22 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
14 U2520208 TOVIYA WATSON 754648631316 3 6 4.5 10.5 4 4 8 19 20 14 Ab 14 40 33 60 0.0 F 0.0
15 U2520209 AMRITHA S SEKHAR 627849556785 3 6 4.71 10.71 4 4 8 19 20 25 12 37 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
16 U2520210 ANANYA A 236348537009 3 6 5.14 11.14 4 4 8 20 20 20 8 28 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
17 U2520211 ANN THERESA BOSCO 973584301917 3 6 4.07 10.07 4 4 8 19 20 15 6 21 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
18 U2520212 ATHEENDRA SUBHASH 975240514994 3 6 3.86 9.86 4 4 8 18 20 12 8 20 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
19 U2520213 FATHIMA SHAHMA S 383743898669 3 6 4.93 10.93 4 4 8 19 20 25 9 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
20 U2520214 FEBA ROSSY 432778099604 3 6 4.71 10.71 4 4 8 19 20 21 9 30 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
21 U2520215 HAJARA BEEVI. T 981593674868 3 6 4.07 10.07 4 4 8 19 20 17 9 26 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
22 U2520216 HAZNA A 773175297797 3 6 2.36 8.36 4 4 8 17 20 11 4 15 40 32 60 5.0 C 15.0
23 U2520217 LEKSHMI PRIYA P 430418975588 3 6 4.5 10.5 4 4 8 19 20 24 12 36 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
24 U2520218 MEENAKSHI B 472298570521 3 6 2.14 8.14 4 4 8 17 20 14 6 20 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
25 U2520219 PARVATHY S 888959756725 3 6 4.29 10.29 4 4 8 19 20 21 10 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
26 U2520220 SARIGA SAJIKUMAR 122184501883 3 6 5.57 11.57 4 4 8 20 20 23 12 35 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
27 U2520221 SHALO SONI 387078281732 3 6 4.93 10.93 4 4 8 19 20 22 11 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
28 U2520222 ZEBA RIYAS 125040400045 3 6 4.5 10.5 4 4 8 19 20 24 12 36 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
29 U2520223 ALEEN SHAJI 182827315880 3 6 2.14 8.14 4 4 8 17 20 10 4 14 40 31 60 5.0 C 15.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BSc - BSc Psychology SF
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC(OL)
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2520195 ADITHYA A 285843263416 24UFR-AEC212 3 5.4 2.57 7.97 3.5 3.5 7 15 20 19 11 30 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
2 U2520196 DEVIKA R NAIR 704187893301 24UFR-AEC212 3 4.8 2.79 7.59 3.5 3.5 7 15 20 17 11 28 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
3 U2520197 KRISHNAPRIYA L PRADEEP 525559020195 24UFR-AEC212 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 27 12 39 40 59 60 10.0 O 30.0
4 U2520198 L AADILAKSHMI 805783827236 24UFR-AEC212 3 6 4.71 10.71 4 4 8 19 20 21 12 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
5 U2520199 LEKSHMI RENJITHKUMAR 537288269942 24UFR-AEC212 3 4.2 2.36 6.56 3 3 6 13 20 8 8 16 40 29 60 5.0 C 15.0
6 U2520200 AKSHAY P ANIL 713208937575 24UFR-AEC212 3 4.8 2.57 7.37 3.5 3.5 7 15 20 10 9 19 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
7 U2520201 KARTHIK C A 184616492568 24UFR-AEC212 3 5.4 3.86 9.26 3.5 3.5 7 17 20 21 9 30 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
8 U2520202 AJIRA YAHIYA 233711388425 24UHN-AEC212 3 6 4.71 10.71 4 4 8 19 20 19 12 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
9 U2520203 ANUPAMA S AJITH 602069042895 24UHN-AEC212 3 6 3.21 9.21 4 4 8 18 20 15 12 27 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
10 U2520204 BEENA MARY C 468289845321 24UML-AEC212 3 6 2.14 8.14 2 2 4 13 20 18 8 26 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
11 U2520205 GOPIKA M S 816867675958 24UHN-AEC212 3 6 2.57 8.57 4 4 8 17 20 13 12 25 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
12 U2520206 GOPIKA RAJ J R 247904183319 24UHN-AEC212 3 6 3.86 9.86 4 4 8 18 20 17 12 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
13 U2520207 HAJARA .A 921830275769 24UHN-AEC212 3 6 3.86 9.86 4 4 8 18 20 5 12 17 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
14 U2520208 TOVIYA WATSON 754648631316 24UHN-AEC212 3 6 2.57 8.57 4 3 7 16 20 15 12 27 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
15 U2520209 AMRITHA S SEKHAR 627849556785 24UML-AEC212 3 6 4.07 10.07 3 3 6 17 20 22 12 34 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
16 U2520210 ANANYA A 236348537009 24UML-AEC212 3 6 4.07 10.07 3.5 3.5 7 18 20 23 12 35 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
17 U2520211 ANN THERESA BOSCO 973584301917 24UML-AEC212 3 6 3.21 9.21 2.5 2.5 5 15 20 21 12 33 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
18 U2520212 ATHEENDRA SUBHASH 975240514994 24UML-AEC212 3 6 2.14 8.14 2.5 2.5 5 14 20 18 11 29 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
19 U2520213 FATHIMA SHAHMA S 383743898669 24UML-AEC212 3 6 4.5 10.5 3.5 3.5 7 18 20 17 12 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
20 U2520214 FEBA ROSSY 432778099604 24UML-AEC212 3 6 2.57 8.57 2.5 2.5 5 14 20 18 11 29 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
21 U2520215 HAJARA BEEVI. T 981593674868 24UML-AEC212 3 6 2.36 8.36 2.5 2.5 5 14 20 Ab 12 12 40 26 60 0.0 F 0.0
22 U2520216 HAZNA A 773175297797 24UML-AEC212 3 6 2.14 8.14 2.5 2.5 5 14 20 13 11 24 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
23 U2520217 LEKSHMI PRIYA P 430418975588 24UML-AEC212 3 6 4.07 10.07 3 3 6 17 20 20 12 32 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
24 U2520218 MEENAKSHI B 472298570521 24UML-AEC212 3 6 2.14 8.14 2.5 2.5 5 14 20 7 7 14 40 28 60 5.0 C 15.0
25 U2520219 PARVATHY S 888959756725 24UML-AEC212 3 6 2.79 8.79 2 2 4 13 20 17 7 24 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
26 U2520220 SARIGA SAJIKUMAR 122184501883 24UML-AEC212 3 6 4.5 10.5 4 4 8 19 20 18 12 30 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
27 U2520221 SHALO SONI 387078281732 24UML-AEC212 3 6 2.14 8.14 2.5 2.5 5 14 20 17 10 27 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
28 U2520222 ZEBA RIYAS 125040400045 24UML-AEC212 3 6 4.29 10.29 3 3 6 17 20 18 12 30 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
29 U2520223 ALEEN SHAJI 182827315880 24UML-AEC212 3 3 2.14 5.14 2 2 4 10 20 5 4 9 40 19 60 0.0 F 0.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BSc - BSc Psychology SF
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MAJOR
Cognitive Processes
24UPGC-DSC211
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2520195 ADITHYA A 285843263416 4 8.5 5.57 14.07 4 4 8 23 26 18 11 29 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
2 U2520196 DEVIKA R NAIR 704187893301 4 9 8.57 17.57 4 4 8 26 26 25 10 35 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
3 U2520197 KRISHNAPRIYA L PRADEEP 525559020195 4 9 8.57 17.57 4 4 8 26 26 36 12 48 54 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
4 U2520198 L AADILAKSHMI 805783827236 4 9 7.5 16.5 4 4 8 25 26 32 12 44 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
5 U2520199 LEKSHMI RENJITHKUMAR 537288269942 4 8.5 3.86 12.36 4 3.33 7.33 20 26 6 8 14 54 34 80 0.0 F 0.0

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BSc - BSc Psychology SF
Month & Year  : 	May 2026 Date  : 	09-06-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MDC
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2520195 ADITHYA A 285843263416 24UCP-MDC211 3 6.3 4.07 10.37 - - 0 11 18 20 - 20 42 31 60 5.0 C 15.0 151.0 7.19 B+ PASSED
2 U2520196 DEVIKA R NAIR 70418789330124UENC-MDC211 3 9 6.43 15.43 - - 0 16 18 21 - 21 42 37 60 6.0 B 18.0 155.0 7.38 B+ PASSED
3 U2520197 KRISHNAPRIYA L PRADEEP 525559020195 24UCC-MDC211 3 9 8.57 17.57 - - 0 18 18 28 - 28 42 46 60 8.0 A 24.0 197.0 9.38 A+ PASSED
4 U2520198 L AADILAKSHMI 80578382723624UENC-MDC211 3 9 7.5 16.5 - - 0 17 18 20 - 20 42 37 60 6.0 B 18.0 179.0 8.52 A+ PASSED
5 U2520199 LEKSHMI RENJITHKUMAR 537288269942 24UCP-MDC211 3 5.4 3.21 8.61 - - 0 9 18 8 - 8 42 17 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
6 U2520200 AKSHAY P ANIL 71320893757524UENC-MDC211 3 8.5 2.14 10.64 - - 0 11 18 16 - 16 42 27 60 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED
7 U2520201 KARTHIK C A 184616492568 24UCP-MDC211 3 7.8 7.07 14.87 - - 0 15 18 35 - 35 42 50 60 8.0 A 24.0 163.0 7.76 A PASSED
8 U2520202 AJIRA YAHIYA 23371138842524UENC-MDC211 3 9 6.43 15.43 - - 0 16 18 26 - 26 42 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 176.0 8.38 A PASSED
9 U2520203 ANUPAMA S AJITH 602069042895 24UCP-MDC211 3 6.3 4.29 10.59 - - 0 11 18 18 - 18 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0 132.0 6.29 B PASSED
10 U2520204 BEENA MARY C 46828984532124UENC-MDC211 3 9 2.14 11.14 - - 0 12 18 11 - 11 42 23 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
11 U2520205 GOPIKA M S 816867675958 24UCP-MDC211 3 7.5 5.57 13.07 - - 0 14 18 24 - 24 42 38 60 6.0 B 18.0 139.0 6.62 B+ PASSED
12 U2520206 GOPIKA RAJ J R 247904183319 24UCP-MDC211 3 6.3 4.07 10.37 - - 0 11 18 23 - 23 42 34 60 6.0 B 18.0 150.0 7.14 B+ PASSED
13 U2520207 HAJARA .A 921830275769 24UCP-MDC211 3 6.3 3.86 10.16 - - 0 11 18 15 - 15 42 26 60 4.0 P 12.0 - - F FAILED
14 U2520208 TOVIYA WATSON 75464863131624UENC-MDC211 3 8.5 4.71 13.21 - - 0 14 18 19 - 19 42 33 60 6.0 B 18.0 - - F FAILED
15 U2520209 AMRITHA S SEKHAR 62784955678524UENC-MDC211 3 9 7.71 16.71 - - 0 17 18 23 - 23 42 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 171.0 8.14 A PASSED
16 U2520210 ANANYA A 23634853700924UENC-MDC211 3 9 7.93 16.93 - - 0 17 18 16 - 16 42 33 60 6.0 B 18.0 161.0 7.67 A PASSED
17 U2520211 ANN THERESA BOSCO 97358430191724UENC-MDC211 3 9 6.21 15.21 - - 0 16 18 18 - 18 42 34 60 6.0 B 18.0 139.0 6.62 B+ PASSED
18 U2520212 ATHEENDRA SUBHASH 975240514994 24UCP-MDC211 3 5.4 3.43 8.83 - - 0 9 18 10 - 10 42 19 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
19 U2520213 FATHIMA SHAHMA S 38374389866924UENC-MDC211 3 9 7.07 16.07 - - 0 17 18 25 - 25 42 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 172.0 8.19 A PASSED
20 U2520214 FEBA ROSSY 43277809960424UENC-MDC211 3 9 6.21 15.21 - - 0 16 18 20 - 20 42 36 60 6.0 B 18.0 135.0 6.43 B PASSED
21 U2520215 HAJARA BEEVI. T 98159367486824UENC-MDC211 3 9 4.71 13.71 - - 0 14 18 15 - 15 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED
22 U2520216 HAZNA A 773175297797 24UCP-MDC211 3 5.4 3.21 8.61 - - 0 9 18 9 - 9 42 18 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
23 U2520217 LEKSHMI PRIYA P 43041897558824UENC-MDC211 3 9 6.64 15.64 - - 0 16 18 26 - 26 42 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 180.0 8.57 A+ PASSED